-24000158419

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer
==

Office Use Only



800426910328

2024 APR -5 AMII: 41

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

-			
Jamni LLC			
Please Debit FCA000000	0003 For: 125		
Thank you Seth Neeley			
Str.		Art of Inc. File	
		LTD Partnership File_	
		Foreign Corp. File	
		L.C. File	_
		Fictitious Name File_	
		Trade/Service Mark	
		Merger File	
		Art, of Amend, File	
		RA Resignation	
		Dissolution / Withdray	va)
		Annual Report / Reins	tatement
		Cert. Copy	
		Рћого Сору	-11
		Certificate of Good St	anding
		Certificate of Status_	
		Certificate of Fictition	s Name
		Corp Record Search_	
1.		Officer Search	
	,	Fictitious Search	
Signature	-	Fictitious Owner Sear	ch
		Vehicle Search	
	<u> </u>	Driving Record	_
Requested by:		UCC 1 or 3 File	
Name I	Date Time	UCC 11 Search	
		UCC 11 Retrieval	
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	Courier	

COVER LETTER

то:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor				
SHRIF	JAMNI LL ECT:				
SOM			of Limited Li	lability Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee	e(s) are subm	itted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning t	his matter to	the following:	
	DAIVIK K S	виан			
			Nam	ne of Person	
	JAMNI LLC	•			
			Firn	n/Company	
	3907 KING	WILLIAMS ST			
		<u> </u>		Address	.
	FORT MYE	RS FL 33916			
	daivikkshah@	amail com	City/Stat	te and Zip Code	
			used for fut	ure annual report notificat	ion)
or furth	ner information co	neerning this matter,	please call:		
	DAIVIK K S		973 at (461-6737	
	Nam	e of Person	Area Coo		ne Number
Enclos	ed is a check for th	ne following amount	:		
	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing I Certificate of Stat	Fee & 🗆	\$155.00 Filing Fee & entified Copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New Fi Divisio P.O. Bo	ling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah: 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES/OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

JAMNIELC					
(Musi conta	in the words "Limited i	Liability Compar	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal o	Mice of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:		
Principa	l Office Address:		Malling Address:	202	
3907 KING WILLIA FORT MYERS FL 3			907 KING WILLIAMS ST ORT MYERS FL 33916	2024 APR - 5	•
TORT WITERS TES				₹ -5	•
another business entity with an ac The name and the Florida street a	ctive Florida registratio	n.)	t. You must designate an individual	S MIN: 4	
		Name			
	3907 KING WILLIA	MS ST	<u></u>		
	3907 KING WILLIA Florida street address		acceptable)		
	Florida street address		acceptable)		
		s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>			

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" - Manager		
MGR	DAIVIK K SHAH 3907 KING WILLIAMS ST FORT MYERS FL 33916	_ _
MGR	RUSHITA SHAH 3907 KING WILLIAMS ST FORT MYERS FL 33916	
		ASSEF F
		_ _
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat (If an effective date is listed, the date must be s the date of filing.)	te of filing: (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9	0 days after
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not the document's effective date on the Departmen	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will $\mathfrak n$ t of State's records.	or be listed as
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	nember or an authorized representative of a member.	
This document is execu	uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes see information submitted in a document to the Department of Statute efficiency as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	:
<u>DAIVIK K SH</u>	Typed or printed name of signee	
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of O	Filing Fees: rganization and Designation of Registered Agent	

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)